
RIGHT OF WAY

EXISTING PROPERTY BOUNDARY

COBB HILL DR. BACK OF CURB

BUILDING PAD / 10' BUILDING LINE

6.4'
5.0'

10.0'

5' PUBLIC SIDEWALK

10.0'
11.4'

5'
 S

ID
E

W
A

LK

5.5' SIDEWALK EASEMENT

OPEN SPACE LOT
(HOA)

LEGEND

ZONING BOUNDARY

EXISTING PROPERTY BOUNDARY

ADJACENT PROPERTY LINES

PROPOSED CENTERLINE

PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY

PROPOSED SETBACK LINE

PROPOSED LOT LINE

PROPOSED EASEMENT

PROPOSED BUILDING

PROPOSED PUBLIC SIDEWALK

LOT 1, BLOCK A
MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

FRISCO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
NO. 20141208001332630, C.C.D.R.

USE: HIGH SCHOOL
ZONING:

1.
16

74
 A

C
R

E
S

 O
U

T 
O

F
 T

H
E

 W
IL

LI
A

M
 R

O
G

E
R

S

S
U

R
V

E
Y

, A
B

S
TR

A
C

T 
N

O
. 7

80
 B

R
A

Z
O

S

E
LE

C
TR

IC
 P

O
W

E
R

 C
O

O
P

. I
N

C
.

V
O

L.
 6

52
, P

G
.

12
1,

 C
.C

.D
.R

.
U

S
E

:
P

U
B

LI
C

 U
TI

LI
TY

Z
O

N
IN

G
: A

G
 -

S
12

3

LO
T 

1,
 B

LO
C

K
 B

M
E

M
O

R
IA

L 
H

IG
H

 S
C

H
O

O
L

F
R

IS
C

O
 IN

D
E

P
E

N
D

E
N

T 
S

C
H

O
O

L 
D

IS
TR

IC
T 

IN
S

T.
N

O
. 2

01
41

20
80

01
33

26
30

C
.C

.D
.R

.
U

S
E

: V
A

C
A

N
T

Z
O

N
IN

G
: A

G
V

O
L.

 5
26

6,
 P

G
. 6

86
7,

C
.C

.D
.R

.

BELNAP FP LTD.
ABS A0780 WILLIAM ROGERS SURVEY

TRACT 6
USE: AG

ZONING: AG

W
ILL

IA
M R

OGERS S
URVEY

ABSTRACT N
O. 7

80

EX. CONCRETE ROAD

C
U

R
B

IN
LE

T

C
U

R
B

IN
LE

T

CURB
INLET

E
X

. 6
' S

ID
E

W
A

LK

EX. FIRE LANE

EX. FIRE LANE

E
X

. F
IR

E
 L

A
N

E
P

R
O

P
. R

O
W

E
X

.C
U

R
B

E
X

.C
U

R
B

EX. 5' SIDEWALK
EX.CURB

EX.CURB

PP PP PP PP PP

PP

PPPP

PP

O
V

E
R

H
E

A
D

 S
E

C
TI

O
N

 T
O

 B
E

 R
E

M
O

V
E

D

OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP OHP

OHP

OHP

OHP

OHP

OHP

OHP

OHP

OHP

OHP

OHP

OHP

OHP

OHP

O
H

P

O
H

P

O
H

P

6
2

563063
5

640

645

645

620

625

6306
3

5

6
4

0

6
4

5

645

635

6
4

0

645

6
2

3

6246
2

66276
2

8

6
2

9

63
16326

3
3

6
3

4

6
3

6

637

6
3

8

63964
1642

6
4

2

643

6
4

3

644

644 646

6
4

6

647

64
7

616

616

617

617
618

619

621

622

6
2

3

6
2

4626

6
2

76
2

8

6
2

9

63
1

632
633

634

6
3

6

6
3

7

638

6
3

9

641

6
4

2

6
4

3

643 644

64
4 6
4

6

646

6
4

7

6
4

7

6
3

6

6
3

7

638

639

641

642

643

644

COBB HILL DRIVE
F

R
IS

C
O

 S
TR

E
E

T
(1

30
' P

U
B

LI
C

 R
-O

-W
)

(IN
S

T.
 N

O
. 2

01
51

00
50

01
26

21
90

, C
.C

.D
.R

.)

24.5' 30'

35'
26'

26'
26'

26'
31'

35'
26'

26'
26'

26'
31'

35'
26'

26'
26'

26'
63'

86' 85' 75'

35'
26'

26'
26'

26'
31'

75'

35'
26'

26'
26'

26'
31'

75'

35'
26'

26'
26'

26'
31'

75'

35'
26'

26'
26'

26'
31'

75'

35'
26'

26'
26'

26'
31'

75'

26'
26'

26'
26'

31'

75'
100'

100'

112'

25'
BUFFER

50'

26'

18'

12'

R42
'

R4
0' 34'

50'

26' 10'

55'

31'

100'

35'

44'

R=
69.13

'
=

57°11'12
"

L=
69.0

0
'

CB=
S28°0

0
'0

8
"E

C=
66.17

'

S
0°

21
'1

4"
E

2
4

4
.3

4
'

S89°38'46"W 1369.05'

N
0°

08
'1

8"
W

2
4

9
.4

6
'

POINT OF
BEGINNING

±7.819 ACRES
(340,595.36 SF)

ZONED: AG
EXISTING USE: AG

PROPOSED
ZONING: PD (TH)

N89°37'43"E 1140.25'

R= 250.00'∆=17°12'05"

L= 75.06'

CB= N81°01'41"E

C= 74.77' S0°21'14"E
31.25'

N89°37'43"E 123.22'

S
0°

21
'1

4"
E

7
3

.1
5

'

REFER TO OPEN
SPACE PLAN FOR

OPEN SPACE
SIDEWALKS, ETC.

REFER TO OPEN
SPACE PLAN FOR

OPEN SPACE
SIDEWALKS, ETC.

REFER TO OPEN
SPACE PLAN FOR

OPEN SPACE
SIDEWALKS, ETC.

REFER TO OPEN SPACE
PLAN FOR OPEN SPACE

SIDEWALKS, ETC.

OPEN SPACE
0.38 ACRES

OPEN SPACE
0.38 ACRES

OPEN SPACE
0.38 ACRES

OPEN SPACE
& DETENTION
0.46 ACRES

B
U

F
F

E
R

0.
11

 A
C

R
E

S

A
LL

E
Y

 A

A
LL

E
Y

 B

A
LL

E
Y

 C

A
LL

E
Y

 D

A
LL

E
Y

 E

50' RIGHT OF WAY STREET

5' BUILDING LINE

10' BUILDING LINE

5' BUILDING LINE 5' BUILDING LINE

2' SIDEWALK EASEMENT

10' BUILDING LINE 10' BUILDING LINE

10
' B

U
IL

D
IN

G
 L

IN
E

S
ID

E
W

A
LK

 E
A

S
E

M
E

N
T

5'
 S

ID
E

W
A

LK
 E

A
S

E
M

E
N

T

5' BUILDING LINE 2' SIDEWALK EASEMENT2' SIDEWALK EASEMENT

CLUSTER
MAILBOXES

5.5' SIDEWALK EASEMENT

CLUSTER
MAILBOXES

CLUSTER
MAILBOXES

CLUSTER
MAILBOXES CLUSTER

MAILBOXES

EX. ASPHALT ROAD

EX. ASPHALT ROAD

EDGE OF GRAVEL ROAD
EDGE OF GRAVEL ROAD

EDGE OF GRAVEL ROAD

EDGE OF GRAVEL ROAD
EDGE OF GRAVEL ROAD

EDGE OF GRAVEL ROAD

EDGE OF GRAVEL ROAD

EDGE OF GRAVEL ROAD
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Perimeter Thoroughfare Landscape Buffer 0.1
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Open Space Acreage Summary

Open Space 1.6

Area (Net of Thoroughfare Landscape Buffer) 7.7

Total Percent Open Space 20.8%

Lot Summary - Phase 1

TH 54

Total 54

Density Summary (Units per Acre)

Gross 6.9

NOTES:
1. The thoroughfare alignments shown on this exhibit are for illustrative purposes

only. The alignment of each thoroughfare will be finalized at the time of
preliminary plat and will be established at the time of final plat.

2. Refer to Exhibit B for residential density.
3. Existing zoning district boundaries from City of Frisco GIS site, 5/7/2019.
4. According to Flood Insurance Rate Map (FIRM) map no. 48085C0240J prepared

by Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA) for Collin County, Texas this
property is within Zone X.

5. Refer to Preliminary Utility Plan for existing and proposed utilities.
6. Refer to Preliminary Drainage Plan for proposed drainage.
7. On-site detention limiting post-development discharge to a pre-development runoff

rate is provided.
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EXHIBIT "C": Z21-0012

Oasis at Cobb Hill
±7.797 ACRES IN THE WILLIAM ROGERS SURVEY, ABSTRACT #780 IN THE CITY OF
FRISCO, COLLIN COUNTY, TEXAS
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Exhibit D 
Character Elevations – Townhomes  

 
   

 
     
 

 
 
 
The townhomes will have a traditional home design, with the majority of the facades comprised of brick and 
stone. These images are intended to convey a general range of façade architectural features and materials that 
would be approved as described in the regulatory text. The Property will have differentiated façade designs 
from building to building. These images are intended to convey a general sense of the front porch design 
(excluding the materials shown) that would be approved as described in the regulatory text. Front porches will 
be covered and be located adjacent to the front door entryway. The Property will comply with Building 
Materials Standards per City of Frisco. 
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OPEN SPACE @ DETENTION A SCALE: 1" = 20'-0" NORTHSECTION - PAVED PLAZAB SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"
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CITY OF FRISCO LANDSCAPE REQUIREMENTS

STREET TREE REQUIREMENTS

1  3.5" caliper tree for every 30' of frontage.

TOWN HOME LANDSCAPE REQUIREMENTS

1 tree for every town home

ELEVATION - FENCE AND GATED SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"
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TREES CODE BOTANICAL / COMMON NAME CONT QTY

Aog Acer rubrum `October Glory` / Red Maple B & B 26
3.5" cal.

In Ilex x `Nellie R. Stevens` / Nellie R. Stevens Holly 30 gal 34
6' tall, 6' o.c.

Lt Lagerstroemia indica / Watermelon Red Crape Myrtle B & B 10
Multi Trunk - 3.5" cal.

Mdd Magnolia grandiflora `D.D. Blanchard` / Dwarf Magnolia B & B 12
3.5" cal.

Mg Magnolia grandiflora `Little Gem` / Southern Magnolia 45 gal 11

Qs Quercus shumardii / Shumard Oak B & B 59
3.5" cal.

Qv Quercus virginiana / Southern Live Oak B & B 74
3.5" cal.

Tax Taxodium distichum / Bald Cypress B & B 4
3.5" cal.

SHRUBS CODE BOTANICAL / COMMON NAME SIZE QTY

Lgc Leucophyllum f. `Green Cloud` / Texas Ranger 3 gal 30

SHRUB AREAS CODE BOTANICAL / COMMON NAME CONT QTY

PA PLANTING AREA / Shrubs 3 gal 27,524 sf
evergreen and deciuous species

PLANT SCHEDULE OPEN SPACE

0

GRAPHIC SCALE

30' 60' 120'

OVERALL LANDSCAPE PLANB SCALE: 1" = 30'-0"

UTILITY NOTES:

TREES TO BE AT LEAST 4' FROM ANY UNDERGROUND UTILITY.

INSTALLING CONTRACTOR TO HAVE ALL UTILITY LINES MARKED
BY TEXAS 811 AT LEAST 48 HOURS PRIOR TO ANY EXCAVATION.
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